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18V BLOWER BARE (TOOL ONLY) 220200 BY KATANA
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The Katana 18V Blower is the perfect cordless cleanup tool.

SKU
8727087

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode

Brand

Technical - Main
Battery Voltage (V)
Dimensions
Product Length
Product Width
Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Of course, it is ideal for cleaning up leaves and lawn clippings
but can also be used for cleaning out your garage, driveway,

deck and even as an alternative way of cleaning out your
house gutters. Featuring 60m/s air velocity, 3m 3/min air
volume and in conjunction with its lightweight and compact

design offers great performance without the hassle and noise

of a petrol-powered blower. Specifications:
Air Velocity: 60m/s
Air Volume: 3m 3/min

Part #
220200

Blower

8727087
220200
9312753079631
Katana

18V

396 mm
220 mm
202 mm

1.92 kg

1.918 kg
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Price
$49



